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Addendum 1
RFP Title:	California Risk Assessment Pilot Project:  Inter-Rater Reliability Studies
RFP Number:	CJCSO-1301-RB

	[image: RC2]
	
	REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS
 

	
	
	AdministRative Office of the Courts (AOC)

Regarding:	Addendum 1

RFP TITLE:	CALIFORNIA RISK ASSESSMENT PILOT PROJECT: INTER-RATER RELIABILITY STUDIES

RFP NUMBER:	CJCSO-1301-RB

PROPOSALS DUE: 	February 12, 2014
February 13, 2014 
NO LATER THAN 1:00 P.M. PACIFIC TIME 





	



This Addendum 1 hereby modifies the RFP as follow:
1. Deletions in the RFP are shown in strikeout font (strikeout font); insertions are shown in bold underlined font (bold underlined font).  Paragraph numbers refer to the numbers in the original RFP.
2. The following changes are made to Section 3 of the RFP:


3.	TIMELINE FOR THIS RFP

The AOC has developed the following list of key events related to this RFP.  All dates are subject to change at the discretion of the AOC.

	EVENT
	DATE

	RFP issued
	Wednesday, January 08, 2014

	Deadline for submission of questions
	Wednesday, January 22, 2014

	Answers to questions posted
	Wednesday, January 29, 2014

	Latest date and time proposal may be submitted 
	Wednesday, February 12, 2014, Thursday, February 13, 2014, 1:00 pm Pacific Time

	Interview of top candidates (estimate only)
	Tuesday, February 18, 2014 through
Friday, February 22, 2014

	Evaluation of proposals completed (estimate only)
	Wednesday, February 26, 2014

	Notice of Intent to Award posted (estimate only)
	Wednesday, March 05, 2014

	Anticipated start date (estimate only)
	Wednesday, March 12, 2014

	All deliverables completed
	Friday, August 22, 2014

	Contract end date and final invoice submitted.
	August 29, 2014
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